NO
GLASS
LINING
NO
GLASS
LINING
Features
	 ■	Heavy Duty Construction

12" x 16" Manway
(when required)
Model Number Designation
Note:
Any and all optional equipment for a storage vessel
must be called out in the written specifications.
A model number in and of itself does not reflect
any optional equipment selected.
Example:	 E80 SL
	 Model E with a 2" foam insulation storage tank of 80 gallons.
■ Step 2
Storage Capacity:
6-5000 Gallons
■ Step 1
Model:
E = 6 - 119 Gallon
      (Non-ASME)
EA = ASME 6-119 Gallon
SH = ASME
        120-5000 Gallon Vertical
H = ASME
      120-5000 Gallon Horizontal
■ Step 5
XX = Special
TK = No insulation
 ■ Step 4
Tank:
SL  =
Hydrastone cement lined
tank
BL  =
Unlined carbon steel
M  =
Galvanized
CN  =
Solid copper-nickel tank
SS  =
Solid stainless steel tank
(specifiy 304L or 316L)
About Hubbell
Hubbell water heaters and water heating systems are trusted all over the world by engineers, mechanical contractors, building owners,
specifiers architects, and more. Whatever the application, fuel source, or industry. Hubbell can provide a solution to your water heating needs.
We offer an extensive range of water heating products and turnkey/modular packages for Commercial, Industrial, Foodservice, Marine/
Offshore and Naval markets.
All Hubbell products are engineered and manufactured in the U.S. in ISO 9001:2008 certified facilities and meet all of the current standards.
Hubbell stands behind its products and customers with world-class service, combining cutting-edge technology with the experience to
understand even the most complicated and demanding systems.
Hubbell Heater Company | 45 Seymour Street | P.O. Box 288 | Stratford, CT 06615
P. 203.378.2659 | F. 203.378.3593